## MONROE COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION\*

Name:
Email:
Telephone:
Mailing address:
City / State / Zip:
<ul> <li>[ ] \$10.00 individual (annual)</li> <li>[ ] \$15.00 family</li> <li>[ ] \$75.00 Life Membership (age 55 or older)</li> <li>[ ] \$150.00 Life Membership (under age 55)</li> </ul>
Make check payable to and mail to the following address (along with this form):
Monroe County Historical Society
PO Box 422
Sparta, WI 54656

\*NOTE: The above group is a separate and distinct organization from the Monroe County Local History Room. Your membership dues go to support the Monroe County Historical Society and not the Monroe County Local History Room.